Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Alabama State USBC 18th Annua Open Champions

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 TTG
2 TBC?2
3 The Jokers
4 RPS OLD FOLKS
5 Together Again
6 Brandon Simmons Team 1
7 Mike's Pro Shop
8 Gibbs Team 2
9 Strike Force
10 CBB #17
11 Munsons Pro Shop 1
11 Mattress Firm 10
13 Strike Force 3
14 SPARE TIME
15 James Gang
16 IRON BOWLERS
17 Bama's Best #3
18 Gibbs Team 1
19 Spare Me
20 Friends & Family #1
21 That'sHow We Roll
22 CBB #6
23 STEFF RULES
24 WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT
25 Mobile Travelers
26 McCorvey's Bowling World #7
26 Gettin' It Done!
28 Green Mtn Lawn Care
29 Mattress Firm 4
30 Gilchrist Bail Bonds
30 mobile travelers
32 McCorvey's Bowling World #1
32 TBC1

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team name
1 TTG
2 Friends & Family #1
2 RPSOLD FOLKS
4 McCorvey's Bowling World #1

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1739948 2,937
1725848 2,911

1725738 2,909
1707821 2,854
1653961 2,850
1747733 2,834
1754701 2,825
1751239 2,820
1740015 2,809
1740171 2,786
1697445 2,779
1740310 2,779
1740017 2,776
1725849 2,772
1706429 2,768
1734926 2,765
1756442 2,760
1751238 2,757
1720472 2,751
1556836 2,749
1747829 2,735
1740160 2,733

1725845 2,716
1725852 2,714
1734335 2,713

1732193 2,711
1745842 2,711
1584472 2,710
1740316 2,709
1725737 2,708

1734334 2,708
1732189 2,707
1725844 2,707
$13,474.00
Entry  Score
1739948 2,937

1556836 2,749
1707821 2,749
1732189 2,707

Prize
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,071.00

$634.00
$427.00
$328.00
$280.00
$254.00
$241.00
$232.00
$223.50
$223.50
$216.00
$212.00
$208.00
$204.00
$200.00
$196.00
$192.00
$188.00
$184.00
$180.00
$176.00
$172.00
$168.00
$162.00
$162.00
$156.00
$152.00
$146.00
$146.00

$70.00

$70.00

Prize
$550.00
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00

From

Gr Birmingham USBC
Taladega USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
DeKab USBC
Walker County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Taladega USBC
Marshall County USBC
The Shoals USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Lake Martin AreaUSBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
TaladegaUSBC
Talladega USBC
Mobile USBC

Mobile USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Walker County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Mobile USBC

Mobile USBC
Taladega USBC

From

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Mobile USBC

Final Prize Listing

Jun 19, 2024 01:20 PM

Page 1 of 8



Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Alabama State USBC 18th Annua Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

5 Mike's Pro Shop 1754701 2,681 $100.00 Etowah County USBC
6 Brandon Simmons Team 1 1747733 2,677 $90.00 HuntsvilleUSBC
7 Friends & Family #5 1556839 2,676 $80.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
8 Friends & Family #2 1556837 2,658 $70.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,490.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,964.00

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bearden, Dustin K / Paffumi, Dave 1739948 1,590 $2,000.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
2 Robbins, Jody / Narramore, Alex 1740318 1,579 $1,000.00 Walker County USBC
3 Barone, Joseph D / Barone, Joseph P 1583546 1,564 $763.00 Etowah County USBC
4 Galloway, Josh M / Ealy, Kenny D 1634811 1,548 $590.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
5 Bray, Tim S/ Carroll, Donald W 1697446 1,532 $464.00 DeKab USBC
6 Hebert, James D, Jr / Hall, James M 1732193 1,528 $370.00 MobileUSBC
7 Scott, Dorothy L / Cone, Colby L 1568123 1,521 $303.00 Centra AlabamaUSBC
8 Hallmark, Kenneth J/ Clontz, David L 1653961 1,500 $234.00 Etowah County USBC
8 Wise, Jonathan B / Bradley, Jeremy L 1739927 1,500 $234.00 Etowah County USBC
10 Robbins, David L / Whitten, Dwight 1740316 1,494 $187.00 Walker County USBC
11 Carlin, Ronnie D / Harding, Kevin 1725846 1,490 $167.00 TalladegaUSBC
12 Williams, Antonia E / Williams, Tyler G 1706432 1,488 $150.00 Marshal County USBC
13 McGuillion, Jack / Smith, Joel V 1697443 1,484 $138.00 DeKabUSBC
14 Gibbs, Semaj L / Andrew, Zach 1751238 1,483 $125.00 Etowah County USBC
14 Ferber, Richard A / Fox, Billy W, Jr 1754804 1,483 $125.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
16 Gilliam, Steven / Jones, ArtesiaC 1694365 1,482 $116.00 Etowah County USBC
17 Hall, Gutierez "Bud" G/ Hall, Gutierez "Terry" 1747702 1,481 $112.00 Etowah County USBC
G J
18 Mc Cray, Bonnie/ Heath, Jeff A 1756440 1,480 $110.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
19 Gilchrist, Pam / Couch, Rodney D 1750674 1,468 $104.00 Etowah County USBC
20 Vanlandingham, Stephen A / Vanlandingham, 1695920 1,465 $98.00 TuscaloosaUSBC
Bryan
21 Darden, Jeffery A, Jr / Wilson, Stephen A, Jr 1634810 1,455 $94.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
22 Sandlin, Wesley / Kilgore, Mason R 1740310 1,454 $90.00 Walker County USBC
23 Easterwood, Charles D / Waters, Michael 1754701 1,450 $88.00 Etowah County USBC
24 Williams, Maggie M / Watson, Cheryl 1748558 1,449 $87.00 Central AlabamaUSBC
25 Whitt, Alex A / Sherer, Katelyn J 1740314 1,446 $81.50 Walker County USBC
25 Jeffries, Stanley K / Crawford, Robert A, Jr 1739948 1,446 $81.50 Gr Birmingham USBC
27 Wolf, Christopher M / Hurst, Kevin W 1725845 1,434 $74.00 TaladegaUSBC
27 Henderson, Connie D / Henderson, Tyrone 1751209 1,434 $74.00 Etowah County USBC
29 Stephens, AmandaK / Carlin, Pamela S 1725844 1,433 $70.00 TaladegaUSBC
30 Weinberg, Allan J/ Holt, Christopher L 1572335 1,426 $67.00 Huntsville USBC
31 Douglas, Lauren A / Reese, Ray K 1716328 1,424 $65.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
32 Richey, Bobby N / Edelbrock, Zachery 1728804 1,420 $62.00 DeKabUSBC
33 Dixon, Toyce/ Jaguez, Christopher D 1711372 1,417 $59.00 The ShoalsUSBC
34 Mc Cluskey, Marie/ Watts, Charlie L 1751208 1,416 $56.00 Etowah County USBC
35 Kelly, Horace L / Davis, Johnny D 1751176 1,409 $54.00 Central AlabamaUSBC
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Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Alabama State USBC 18th Annua Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

36 Bowerman, Tom / Sprayberry, John C, Jr 1725844 1,403 $50.00 TaladegaUSBC

37 Han, David D / Gowdy, Marquez T 1556836 1,402 $45.50 Gr Birmingham USBC

37 Suggs, Faye / Johnson, Kameron 1740162 1,402 $45.50 Gr Birmingham USBC

39 Deavers, Dwayne / Haggard, Steven L 1740315 1,401 $42.00 Walker County USBC

40 Johansen, John P/ Hall, Kenneth E 1718653 1,399 $37.00 Badwin County USBC

41 Hanna, Bobby R / Smith, Glen 1729473 1,396 $36.00 Lake Martin AreaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,749.00

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bearden, Dustin K / Paffumi, Dave 1739948 1,590 $300.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
2 Galloway, Josh M / Ealy, Kenny D 1634811 1,509 $150.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
3 Hebert, James D, Jr / Hall, James M 1732193 1,496 $114.00 Mobile USBC
4 Darden, Jeffery A, Jr / Wilson, Stephen A, Jr 1634810 1,450 $89.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
5 Jeffries, Stanley K / Crawford, Robert A, Jr 1739948 1,446 $73.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
6 Mc Cray, Bonnie/ Heath, Jeff A 1756440 1,435 $61.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
7 Han, David D / Gowdy, Marquez T 1556836 1,402 $53.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
8 Perry, Charles D / Howard, Chale D 1740174 1,380 $46.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
9 McGuillion, Jack / Smith, Joel V 1697443 1,375 $42.00 DeKalb USBC
10 Noble, CharlesR, Jr / Peavy, Charles"CAP" 1732187 1,374 $38.00 Mobile USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $966.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,715.00

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Gibbs, Semagj L 1751238 825 $1,000.00 Etowah County USBC
2 Kilgore, Mason R 1740310 797 $500.00 Walker County USBC
3 Heath, Jeff A 1756440 796 $450.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
4 Shields, Jay A 1725737 795 $407.00 Etowah County USBC
5 Ledlow, Stephanie 1595196 791 $368.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
6 Gibbs, Raheem M 1751238 787 $333.00 Etowah County USBC
7 Ward, Joseph C 1697444 784 $302.00 DeKabUSBC
8 Andrew, Zach 1751238 782 $274.00 Etowah County USBC
9 Miller, Larry 1695924 781 $249.00 TuscaloosaUSBC

10 Wright, Jeffrey H 1747733 779 $228.00 HuntsvilleUSBC

11 Reese, Ray K 1716328 776 $208.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

12 Pietrafesa, ChrisM 1756549 772 $190.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

13 Kanney, Tayson 1749432 770 $175.00 HuntsvilleUSBC

14 Cummings, Jimmy D 1740172 764 $161.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

15 Simmons, Brandon L 1747733 761 $149.00 HuntsvilleUSBC

16 Johnson, Kameron 1740162 759 $137.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

17 Nelson, M. Terry 1698270 756 $128.00 Marshall County USBC

18 Johnson, William B 1695922 752 $119.00 TuscaloosaUSBC

19 Peavy, Charles"CAP"' 1732187 748 $108.00 Mobile USBC
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19
21
22
23
23
23
26
26
28
28
30
30
32
33

35
36
37
37
39
39
39

47
48
50

50
52
53
53
53
53
53
58
58
60
60
62
62
62
65
66
66
66

Sandlin, Wesley
Rinehart, Franklin K
Franks, Landon S
Gibbs, Jamie
Williams, Tyler G
Brown, William Andy
Wolf, Christopher M
Deavers, Dwayne
Stevens, Ryan S
Bailey, BarbaraR
Till, Austin P

Nysewander, Michael T

Narramore, Alex
Heard, Kenneth B
Stallworth, Britt O
Wise, David W
Bowling, Jesse
Tankerdley, Chaz J
Funderburk, Steve P
Finley, Stanley D
Hurst, Kevin W
Foote, Mike F
Wesley, Craig L
Moss, Greg
Hickman, Steve
Edelbrock, Zachery
Loe, Ron M

Knight, Nick R
Thompson, David L
Williams, Greg
Raobbins, Sara-Grace
Snyder, Cameron J
Perdue, Marilyn R
Fowler, Terri L
Lane, Curtis
Brownfield, Rodney E
Sprayberry, John C
Sherer, Katelyn J
White, Timothy O
Ked, Larry C
Nance, Thomas A
Williams, Linda P
Fried, Ken J

Nance, Keith E
Wesley, Joey V
Barnard, Blake R
Holt, Thomas B
Smith, Anthony W
Christian, Arthur F

Alabama State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Alabama State USBC 18th Annua Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

1740310
1725852
1695934
1725737
1706432
1712233
1725845
1740315
1732188
1753267
1737402
1740627
1740318
1730882
1734335
1756552
1740156
1706426
1756552
1654060
1725845
1725852
1725851
1706433
1756547
1728804
1727709
1695936
1697448
1729472
1711369
1740158
1750504
1694784
1724945
1712194
1725844
1740314
1734334
1752995
1555663
1725847
1712048
1707821
1731364
1751456
1555663
1711370
1747702

748
747
745
744
744
744
743
743
742
742
739
739
738
737
736
735
730
729
729
728
728
728
726
725
725
724
724
723
722
722
721
721
719
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
716
716
714
714
714
713
712
712
712

$108.00
$98.00
$92.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$73.50
$73.50
$68.50
$68.50
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$49.00
$48.50
$48.50
$48.00
$48.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.40
$43.40
$43.40
$43.40
$43.40
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.33
$41.34
$41.33
$40.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50

Walker County USBC
TaladegaUSBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Etowah County USBC
Marshall County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Talladega USBC
Walker County USBC
Mobile USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Walker County USBC
DeKab USBC

Mobile USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Marshall County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Taladega USBC
Talladega USBC
TaladegaUSBC
Marshall County USBC
Baldwin County USBC
DeKab USBC

Lake Martin AreaUSBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
DeKab USBC

Lake Martin AreaUSBC
The Shoals USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Northeast Alabama USBC
Taladega USBC
Walker County USBC
Mobile USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Talladega USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC

The Shoals USBC
Etowah County USBC
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66
70
70
72
72
72
75
75
75
75
79
79
79
82
82
82

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Jones, Roderick
Blake, Christopher J
Shields, Jeff B
Tatum, Jeff

Jones, Gregory J
Cummings, Jimmy D
Owers, Luke E

Hall, Kenneth E
Whitten, Dwight
Paffumi, Dave
Pledger, Phillip D
Walters, IraD
Bessette, Gary
Shelby, Douglas E
Bowman, E Keith
Coleman, Volanda L

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Heath, Jeff A
2 Reese, Ray K
3 Peavy, Charles"CAP"'
4 Wright, Jeffrey H
5 Williams, Tyler G
5 Brown, William Andy
7 Pietrafesa, ChrisM
8 Wise, David W
9 Gibbs, Raheem M
10 Miller, Larry
11 Nysewander, Michael T
12 Funderburk, Steve P
13 Hall, Kenneth E
13 Paffumi, Dave

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1753265 712
1697443 711
1740177 711
1750893 710
1745843 710
1740172 710
1695929 709
1718653 709
1740316 709
1739948 709
1725739 708
1740160 708
1744535 708
1710109 707
1707821 707
1748558 707

$8,749.00
Entry Score
1756440 796

1716328 776
1732187 748
1747733 747

1706432 744
1712233 744
1756549 737

1756552 735
1751238 731
1695924 722
1740627 715
1756552 711
1718653 709

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name

a s~ wDN PR

Williams, Tyler G
Gibbs, Semgj L
Wolf, Christopher M
Narramore, Alex
Waters, Michael

1739948 709
$966.00
$9,715.00
Entry Score
1706432 2,366
1751238 2,344
1725845 2,264

1740313 2,248
1754701 2,247

2024 Alabama State USBC 18th Annua Open Champions

$39.50
$39.00
$39.00
$38.34
$38.33
$38.33
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$36.67
$36.67
$36.66
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

Prize
$250.00
$125.00

$95.00

$74.00
$56.00
$56.00
$46.00
$42.00
$39.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$127.00
$60.00
$48.00

Tuscaloosa USBC
DeKab USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Baldwin County USBC
Walker County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Baldwin County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC

From

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Mobile USBC
Huntsville USBC
Marshall County USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Baldwin County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

From

Marshall County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Talladega USBC
Walker County USBC
Etowah County USBC

Final Prize Listing
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Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Alabama State USBC 18th Annua Open Champions

Sorted By Event, Division

6 Carroll, Donald W 1697445 2,238 $46.00 DeKabUSBC

7 Ward, Joseph C 1697445 2,230 $44.00 DeKalb USBC

8 Sandlin, Wesley 1740310 2,226 $43.00 Walker County USBC

9 Shields, Jay A 1725737 2,223 $43.00 Etowah County USBC
10 Edelbrock, Zachery 1728804 2,215 $42.00 DeKabUSBC
11 Johnson, Kameron 1740162 2,213 $41.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
12 Paffumi, Dave 1739948 2,210 $40.50 Gr Birmingham USBC
12 Harris, TimW 1712052 2,210 $40.50 Huntsville USBC
14 Andrew, Zach 1751238 2,203 $39.00 Etowah County USBC
15 Vanlandingham, Stephen A 1695920 2,201 $39.00 TuscaloosaUSBC
16 Hebert, James D 1732187 2,194 $38.00 Mobile USBC
17 Bradley, Jeremy L 1725738 2,193 $37.00 Etowah County USBC
18 Brown, William Andy 1712230 2,187 $36.00 Huntsville USBC
19 Carlin, Pamela S 1725844 2,186 $36.00 TaladegaUSBC
20 Franks, Landon S 1695926 2,185 $35.00 TuscaloosaUSBC
21 Johnson, William B 1695922 2,184 $34.00 TuscaloosaUSBC
22 Reese, Ray K 1716328 2,182 $34.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
23 Heath, Jeff A 1756440 2,177 $33.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
24 Ledlow, Stephanie 1595196 2,173 $32.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
25 Atkinson, Johnny M 1712230 2,172 $32.00 HuntsvilleUSBC
26 Jeffries, Stanley K 1739948 2,168 $31.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
27 Barone, Joseph D 1583546 2,164 $30.00 Etowah County USBC
28 Watson, Cheryl 1748558 2,163 $29.00 Central AlabamaUSBC
29 Galloway, Josh M 1634809 2,162 $29.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
30 Smith, Glen 1729473 2,156 $28.00 LakeMartin AreaUSBC
31 Jones, ArtesiaC 1694365 2,154 $27.00 Etowah County USBC
32 Gibbs, Raheem M 1751238 2,152 $27.00 Etowah County USBC
33 Kezer, William J 1725723 2,150 $26.00 Centra AlabamaUSBC
34 Harding, Kevin 1725846 2,149 $25.00 TaladegaUSBC
34 Mc Cray, Bonnie 1756440 2,149 $25.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
36 Darnell, Ross E 1734926 2,148 $24.00 The ShoalsUSBC
37 Childs, CurtisB 1695924 2,139 $23.00 TuscaloosaUSBC
38 Whitten, Dwight 1740311 2,134 $22.00 Walker County USBC
39 Deavers, Dwayne 1740310 2,131 $22.00 Walker County USBC
40 Hall, Gutierez "Terry" G 1747704 2,130 $21.00 Etowah County USBC
41 Kilgore, Mason R 1740311 2,127 $20.00 Walker County USBC
42 Lumpkin, Earnest J 1745842 2,126 $20.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
43 Lane, Curtis 1724945 2,124 $19.00 Central AlabamaUSBC
44 Couch, Rodney D 1750674 2,121 $19.00 Etowah County USBC
45 Rabhins, Sara-Grace 1711369 2,120 $18.50 The ShoalsUSBC
45 Scott, Dorothy L 1568123 2,120 $18.50 Central AlabamaUSBC
47 Hall, Kenneth E 1718653 2,118 $17.00 Baldwin County USBC
48 Clontz, David L 1653961 2,112 $16.00 Etowah County USBC
49 Bearden, Dustin K 1697443 2,106 $16.00 DeKalb USBC
50 Robbins, Jody 1740313 2,104 $15.00 Walker County USBC
51 Williams, Greg 1729472 2,102 $14.00 LakeMartin AreaUSBC
52 Fox, Billy W 1751456 2,100 $14.00 Etowah County USBC
53 Randall, ChrisD 1747952 2,099 $13.00 Huntsville USBC
54 Carlin, Brent E 1725846 2,098 $12.00 TaladegaUSBC
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Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Alabama State USBC 18th Annua Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

55 Bryant, LisaD 1706425 2,097 $12.00 Marshall County USBC
56 Watts, Charlie L 1751208 2,094 $11.00 Etowah County USBC
57 Holt, Christopher L 1572335 2,093 $9.50 Huntsville USBC
57 Christian, Arthur F 1747702 2,093 $9.50 Etowah County USBC
59 Rinehart, Franklin K 1725852 2,092 $8.00 TalladegaUSBC
59 Raobbins, David L 1740313 2,092 $8.00 Walker County USBC
61 Thompson, David L 1697445 2,090 $5.25 DeKalb USBC
61 Barthel, Richard W 1707821 2,090 $5.25 Gr Birmingham USBC
61 Bowling, Jesse 1740155 2,090 $5.25 Gr Birmingham USBC
61 Sherer, Katelyn J 1740318 2,090 $5.25 Walker County USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,200.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Williams, Tyler G 1706432 2,366 $500.00 Marshall County USBC
2 Paffumi, Dave 1739948 2,210 $250.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
3 Waters, Michael 1754701 2,208 $150.00 Etowah County USBC
4 Brown, William Andy 1712230 2,187 $97.00 HuntsvilleUSBC
5 Reese, Ray K 1716328 2,182 $68.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
6 Heath, Jeff A 1756440 2,177 $52.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
7 Atkinson, Johnny M 1712230 2,172 $44.00 HuntsvilleUSBC
8 Jeffries, Stanley K 1739948 2,168 $38.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
9 Hall, Kenneth E 1718653 2,118 $35.00 Badwin County USBC
10 Galloway, Josh M 1634809 2,108 $33.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
11 Bearden, Dustin K 1697443 2,106 $31.00 DeKabUSBC
12 Hebert, James D 1732187 2,098 $30.00 Mobhile USBC
13 Bearden, Alan C 1649229 2,071 $28.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
14 Fox, Billy W 1751456 2,070 $27.00 Etowah County USBC
15 Crawford, Robert A 1739948 2,067 $26.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
16 Robbins, H.Michael 1712231 2,060 $25.00 Huntsville USBC
17 Howard, Chale D 1740164 2,053 $23.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
18 Lane, Curtis 1724945 2,052 $22.00 Central AlabamaUSBC
19 Hall, James M 1732187 2,050 $21.00 Mobile USBC
20 Bowman, E Keith 1707821 2,046 $20.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
21 Wilson, Stephen A 1634810 2,045 $19.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
22 Cutter, Jonathan H 1729541 2,042 $18.00 HuntsvilleUSBC
23 Krisher, Brett W 1756544 2,036 $17.00 Centra AlabamaUSBC
24 Darden, Jeffery A 1634810 2,034 $15.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
25 Davenport, Larry 1740157 2,033 $14.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
26 Lumpkin, Earnest J 1745842 2,030 $13.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
27 Jones, Gregory J 1745843 2,026 $11.50 Gr Birmingham USBC
27 Manzella, Johnny A 1556837 2,026 $11.50 Gr Birmingham USBC
29 Smith, Joseph C 1695920 2,025 $10.00 TuscaoosaUSBC
30 Funderburk, Steve P 1756552 2,022 $8.00 Central AlabamaUSBC
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31 Johnson, William B
32 O'Cain, Byron M
32 Mc Cray, Bonnie

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Alabama State USBC 18th Annua Open Champions

Sorted By Event, Division

1695922 2,016
1712231 2,014
1756440 2,014

$1,675.00

$1,675.00

$39,269.00

$7.00 TuscaloosaUSBC
$5.50 Huntsville USBC
$5.50 Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

Jun 19, 2024 01:20 PM
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